2022 Annual schedule for Ph.D. Program, for Pharmaceutics

Graduate School of Medicine and Pharmaceutical Sciences

(Pharmaceutical Sciences, Pharmacy)

Term Date of scheduled Title of events Notes
First April 8t (Frd) Ceremony / Orientation
Semester [For new enrolled students]
April 12t (Tue)~ Number of study weeks Research Plan should be submit by (Mon) May 24
Aug 9" (Tue) | (18" weeks)
[For students who expect to complete Ph.D. program in September 2022]
Aug 10t (Wed) ~ June 29t (Wed) : Deadline to apply for Presentation of Research Results
Sep 30" (Thu) | Summer break July 20t (Wed) : Date of presentation for research results and defense
Sep 28" (Wed) End of August : Entrance examination for admission i
Graduation ceremony
Second Oct 3 (Mon) Ceremony / Orientation
Semester [For new enrolled students]

Oct 34 (Mon) ~
Dec 26 (Mon)
Dec 27t (Tue) ~
Jan 4h(Wed)
Jan 5 (Thu) ~
Feb 151 (Wed)

March 23 (Thu)
~ until March 31"(Fri)

Number of study week

(13t weeks)

Winter break

Number of study week : 7th weeks

Graduation ceremony

Spring break

Research Plan should be submitted by (Mon) October 31st

[For students who expect to complete Ph.D. program in March 2022]
January 5t (Thu) : Deadline to apply for presentation of research results
January 243" (Mon) to 25 (Wed) : Date of presentation for research
results and defense
Beginning of February : Entrance examination for admission in April 2022

¥ No class on January 13 (Fri)




